Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
ANAPQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
N'YNAIKQN
30-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
ANAPQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
30-39 ETQON
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN

Gender BIB
Male 153
Male 102
Male 119
Male 143
Male 140
Male 112
Female 166
Male 157
Male 152
Male 133
Male 155
Male 110
Male 116
Male 135
Male 170
Male 118
Female 160
Male 169
Female 148
Male 106
Female 101
Female 127
Female 158
Male 159
Male 124
Male 114
Male 138
Male 150
Male 151

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

110 ®EXTIBAA KPHTIKOY XTIBOY 10km

NIKOAAOZ BAAXOX *
EMMANOYHA ZH®AKHX *
AIONYZHX KOY®OYAAKHZ *
WYXAPAKHY ZQOKPATHX *
MANNHZ X TEIAKAKHZ *
XAPAAAMIOX KAXTPANTAL *
MAPIA NIKOAAKAKH *
MENEAAOZ KAMAPAKHX *
AAE=ANAPOX ANYOANTAKHZX *
EYTENIOX MAPAZKEYOIOYAOX *
FEQPTI0Z KATZABAAKHX *
FAQProx KANAKHZ *

MAPIOZ KOYNAOYPAKHX *
IQANNHX ZAPIAAKHX *
IQANNHZ AIOKAAOZX *

MANNHZ KOYTOYAAKHZ *
AIMIAIA TTIPQTOIEPAKH *
NIKOAAOX POYZAKHX *

AOHNA XAPAAAMITAKH *
FEQPI10Z XPYXANOGAKOIMNOYAOX *
ZANNA KHAIBULAEVA *
APTEMHX MOYXO0YPAKH *
EIPHNH ®OYPNAPAKH *
FEQPI10Z ZEAKHY. *

BAITEAHZ MIXEAAKHX *
MANNHZ KENTPIANAKHX *
IFQProx X TAYPAKAKHZ *
MIXAAHZ XOYAAKHY *
APIZTOKAHE WOMANAPOYAAKHZ *

FAZ MAAION

2AYIEPATIETPAZ -KENYATIS TEAM
AFORDAKOS TEAM
2AY IEPATIETPAX - KENYATIS TEAM

' BITX KOPNAPOX
>AY |IEPAMETPAX
OoH

2AYI

2AY |[EPATIETPAZ

2.M.K. IKAPOZ
O®H - >AY MEFTAAONHZOX

ATIOX NIKOAAOX T'X

2AYI

IKAPOZ
>A.MAPKP.IKAPOX
>A.MAPKP.IKAPOX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ATIO% NIKOAAOZ T'Z
AL

OPIZONTAZ
>HTEIAX

0:35:09.676
0:35:20.113
0:36:44.776
0:36:52.806
0:38:31.296
0:39:16.840
0:39:31.213
0:39:46.810
0:40:24.720
0:40:55.936
0:41:15.373
0:41:54.016
0:42:03.120
0:42:04.223
0:42:08.093
0:43:12.556
0:43:41.180
0:43:55.006
0:44:50.916
0:45:45.163
0:46:46.290
0:46:46.736
0:47:14.370
0:47:14.590
0:48:25.363
0:48:45.386
0:48:47.696
0:49:00.313
0:49:04.156



Rank By Gen. By Cat. (071 Gender BIB Country

30 24 9 30-39 ETON Male 105 GR IQANNHX ZETAKHX. * - 0:50:43.970
31 25 2 60+ ETON  Male 121 GR MANOAHXZ MAXTOPAKHX * = >AYIEPATIETPAX 0:52:06.836
32 7 10 30-39 ETON Female 161 OEANQ MNMATEPAKH * - 0:52:08.050
33 26 9 50-59 ETON Male 120 GR ANTQNHXZ MAPKAKHZX * = H KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:53:35.430
34 27 10 40-49 ETON Male 108 GR KONXTANTINOX ZAXOX * - EOX AAZIOIOY 0:53:46.390
35 28 3 ANAPQN Male 131 GR AAE=ANAPOX OYPOYTZXI * = 0:54:12.726
36 8 11 40-49 ETON Female 103 GR MAPIA AX>APIQTH * - 0:54:16.356
37 29 11 30-39 ETON Male 109 GR NIKOX TZAIr KAPAKHZ * = 0:54:31.486
38 9 12 30-39 ETON Female 104 GR >ABBINA BOYATAPAKH * - MK IKAPOZ 0:55:28.580
39 10 12 40-49 ETON Female 167 XPIZTINA AIAZQY * = 0:55:45.570
40 30 13 30-39 ETON Male 144 GR AHMHTPIOX TOAIAL * - 0:55:45.570
41 31 13 40-49 ETON Male 168 IQANNHZ KOYMIMANAKHZ * = 0:55:45.680
42 11 10 50-59 ETON Female 129 GR NIKH MIMOPMIMANTQNAKH * - 0:56:51.963
43 32 14 40-49 ETON Male 123 GR rQProxz MAYPOYAHX * = 0:56:52.073
44 12 15 40-49 ETON Female 142 GR POAANGH ZYAAITAPAOY * - 0:57:08.670
45 33 11 50-59 ETON Male 128 GR KQONZTANTINOX MMAPMITOYNAKHZ * - 2AYIEPATIETPAZ TPEXQ I'lA THN KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:57:08.890
46 13 16 40-49 ETON Female 163 EAEYOEPIA TEPEZAKH * - 0:58:13.753
47 14 12 50-59 ETON Female 125 GR EAENH MIXEAIOYAAKH * = FLOW868 0:58:18.820
48 34 17 40-49 ETON Male 141 GR NIKOZ X TEGANAKHX * - 0:58:51.693
49 35 18 40-49 ETON Male 111 GR FEQPI10X KONTAPAKHX * = 0:59:27.553
50 15 3 60+ ETON  Female 107 GR PANIA TEAIOTIOYAQY * - 1:03:54.536
51 16 4 60+ ETON  Female 136 GR AQPA XIAHPOIMOYAOQY * = >AYX 1:04:07.486
52 36 19 40-49 ETON Male 145 GR >TEAIOY ®IOPENTZHZX * - 1:05:55.090

53 17 14 30-39 ETON Female 149 GR ANAXTAZIA XATZHAAKH * = 1:05:55.426



